Modbus® RS-485 RTU Serial Communications as Master, Slave, or Snooper
RS-485 Serial Communications Standard
Decimal or Feet & Inches (with Eighths & Sixteenths) Display Options
Scan up to 16 Modbus Process Variables
Dual Analog Inputs (0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V)
Addition, Difference, Average, Multiplication, Division, Min, Max, Weighted
Average, Ratio, Concentration, & More
Large Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.60" & 0.46"

LDS6080_C     05/16
PD6080/PD6081 PROVU® Super Snooper Modbus® Scanners
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROVU® PD6080 Decimal Modbus Scanner Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6080-6H0 PD6080-7H0 None
PD6080-6H2 PD6080-7H2 2 Relays
PD6080-6H3 PD6080-7H3 4-20 mA Output
PD6080-6H4 PD6080-7H4 4 Relays
PD6080-6H5 PD6080-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6080-6H7 PD6080-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Your Local Distributor is:
PROVU® PD6081 Feet & Inches Modbus Scanner Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6081-6H0 PD6081-7H0 None
PD6081-6H2 PD6081-7H2 2 Relays
PD6081-6H3 PD6081-7H3 4-20 mA Output
PD6081-6H4 PD6081-7H4 4 Relays
PD6081-6H5 PD6081-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6081-6H7 PD6081-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules
PDA1004 4-Relay Expansion Module
PDA1011 Dual 4-20 mA Output Module
PDA1044 4 Digital Inputs & 4 Digital Outputs Module
PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA7485-N RS-232 to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
PDA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA8485-N USB to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter
PDX6901
PROTEX-MAX EXPLOSION-PROOF
All the proven features of the PROVU brought into your hazardous
areas! Go to
PD8-6080
ProtEX-MAX Explosion-Proof Modbus Scanner
PD6080/PD6081 come
with PDA1485 Serial
Adapter and serial cable
included.
Resident on PD6080/81 Modbus Scanners
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187